ATTACHMENT 2

SANITARY SEWER ANNUAL CHARGES AS LEVIED BY METRO VANCOUVER

GvVs&DD INCREASE FROM PERCENTAGE
YEAR SEWERAGE LEVY PREVIOUS YEAR INCREASE
$ $ %

2020 26,629,571 2,815,041 11.82%
2021 27,790,674 1,161,103 4.36%
2022 28,929,301 1,138,627 4.10%
2023 31,128,470 2,199,170 7.60%
2024 40,126,978 8,998,508 28.91%
2025 60,126,490 19,999,512 49.84%
2026 63,012,560 2,886,070 4.80%
2027 67,234,400 4,221,840 6.70%
2028 73,352,730 6,118,330 9.10%
2029 79,147,600 5,794,870 7.90%

2020 - 2025 Change 33,496,919 125.79%

2026 - 2029 Change 16,135,040 25.61%

Notes:

2025-2029 charges are based on Metro Vancouver estimates.
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